
分数段 人数 累计人数
95.00分及以上 39 39

94.00—94.99 9 48

93.00—93.99 18 66

92.00—92.99 21 87

91.00—91.99 17 104

90.00—90.99 21 125

89.00—89.99 23 148

88.00—88.99 23 171

87.00—87.99 26 197

86.00—86.99 26 223

85.00—85.99 21 244

84.00—84.99 31 275

83.00—83.99 30 305

82.00—82.99 28 333

81.00—81.99 22 355

80.00—80.99 20 375

79.00—79.99 25 400

78.00—78.99 21 421

77.00—77.99 24 445

76.00—76.99 25 470

75.00—75.99 17 487

74.00—74.99 15 502

73.00—73.99 14 516

72.00—72.99 16 532

71.00—71.99 8 540

70.00—70.99 9 549

69.00—69.99 14 563

68.00—68.99 9 572

67.00—67.99 11 583

66.00—66.99 8 591

65.00—65.99 9 600

64.00—64.99 5 605

63.00—63.99 7 612

62.00—62.99 5 617

61.00—61.99 6 623

60.00—60.99 6 629
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